Nom

Catherine Auger
Catherine Auger
Catherine Guérard
Catherine Guérard
Catherine-Maude Grenier-Tourigny
Catherine-Maude Grenier-Tourigny
Eve Lepine

Eve Lepine

Eve Lepine

Eve Lepine

Eve Lepine

Eve Lepine

Hanene Hanachi

Jawad Hattab

Joélle Plourde

Julien Deschénes

Julien Deschénes

Louis Dion

Marie-Caléb Alexandre
Marie-Caléb Alexandre
Marie-Caléb Alexandre
Marie-Caléb Alexandre
Marie-Pier Bélanger
Marie-Pier Bélanger
Patrick Brulotte

Patrick Brulotte

Patrick Brulotte

Roxane Corrivaux-Lacroix
Roxane Corrivaux-Lacroix
Roxane Corrivaux-Lacroix
Sabine Ofenloch

Sabine Ofenloch

Sabine Ofenloch

Sandra Modafferi

Sandra Modafferi

Wismy Carly Thélus
Yasmine Djahnine
Youssef El Maanaoui
Youssef El Maanaoui
Youssef El Maanaoui
Youssef El Maanaoui
Youssef Jadal

Youssef Jadal

Youssef Jadal

Youssef Jadal

Matiere Niveau

Arts plastiques Secondaire 2
Arts plastiques Secondaire 2
Arts plastiques Secondaire 2
Arts plastiques Secondaire 2

Francais Secondaire 2
Frangais Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Musique Secondaire 2
Anglais Secondaire 2
Education physique Secondaire 2
Sciences Secondaire 2

Univers social Secondaire 2
Univers social Secondaire 2
Education physique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2

Francais Secondaire 2
Frangais Secondaire 2
Francais Secondaire 2
Frangais Secondaire 2
Francais Secondaire 2

Secondaire 2
Secondaire 2
Secondaire 2

Univers social
Univers social
Univers social

Sciences Secondaire 2
Sciences Secondaire 2
Sciences Secondaire 2

Anglais Enrichi Secondaire 2
Anglais Enrichi Secondaire 2
Education physique Secondaire 2
Univers social Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Mathématique Secondaire 2
Informatique Secondaire 2
Informatique Secondaire 2
Informatique Secondaire 2
Informatique Secondaire 2

Local

3021
3021
2061
2061
3038
3038
0014
0014
0014
0014
0014
0014
3039
Gymnase
3004
3036
3036
Gymnase
3041
3041
3041
3041
3037
3037
3037
3037
3037
3035
3035
3035
3005
3005
3005
4019
4019
Gymnase
4014
2053
2053
2053
2053
0055
0055
0055
0055

Jour cycle

Jour 3
Jour 10
Jour 6
Jour9
Jour 7
Jour 10
Jour 1
Jour 3
Jour 6
Jour 8
Jour9
Jour 10
Jour 6
Jour 7
Jour 6
Jour 8
Jour 3
Jour 1
Jour 1
Jour 2
Jour 4
Jour 6
Jour 2
Jour 8
Jour 3
Jour 7
Jour9
Jour 1
Jour 5
Jour 5
Jour 1
Jour 3
Jour 7
Jour 1
Jour9
Jour 8
Jour 3
Jour 1
Jour 3
Jour 5
Jour 7
Jour 3
Jour 5
Jour 5
Jour9

Moment
Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi
Apres-midi
Aprés-midi
Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Matin
Matin

Midi

Midi

Matin
Matin

Midi

Midi

Midi

Matin

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi
Apres-midi
Midi
Apres-midi
Midi

Midi

Midi
Apres-midi
Matin

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Midi

Heure

12h15 a13h
12h15 a13h
12h10 a 13h00
12h10 a 13h00
16h02 a 17h10
16h02 a 17h10
12h30 a 13h00
12h30 a 13h00
12h30 a 13h00
12h30 a 13h00
12h30 a 13h00
12h30 a 13h00
12:10
8:3039:10
8:48-9:13
12h10 a 13h10
12h10 a 13h10
8:3039:10
8:40a9:10
12:30a 13h
12:30 a 13:00
12:30 a 13:00
8:30239:10
12:10 a 13:10
12:15 a 12:50
12:15a 12:50
12:15 a 12:50
12h05-13h05
16h05-16h35
12h05 a 12h35
16:10 a 16:45
12:10 a 13:00
12:10 a 13:00
12h40 a 13h10
16h05 a 17h05
8h30a 9h10
12h05 a 13h00
12:15a 13:53
12:15a13:53
12:15a12:53
12:15a12:51
12h20

12h20

12h20

12h20



